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We are a professional marine products manufacturer

with over 18 years of experience serving the US/EU markets.

We provide our clients with OEM, ODM, global sourcing, and

resource combination services, along with tailored solutions

and designs to meet the demands of different markets. As a

renowned camping tent supplier and wholesaler, Homful

aims to help global customers achieve the greatest benefits

and business success.
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Bimini Top 01

3 BOW Round Tube Bimini Top 

Conventional style

With cutting
Reduce product packaging volume

side curtains can be added



Bimini Top02 Bimini Top 03

4 BOW Round Tube Bimini Top 2 BOW Round Tube Bimini Top 

4 BOW Square Tube Bimini Top 
With cutting

Reduce product packaging volume

Conventional style

side curtains can be added



Bimini Top04 Bimini Top 05

Boat T Top

80B71A ������������������

83B18A
83B18B
83B18C
83B18D
83B18E
83B18F

L6'xW54-60"x H46"
L6'xW61-66"x H46"
L6'xW67-72"x H46"
L6'xW73-78"x H46"
L6'xW79-84"x H46"
L6'xW85-90"x H46"

 Simple Bimini Top

 Adjustable  Bimini Top

83B37A
83B37B
83B37C

L8'xW61"/67"x H46"/54"
L8'xW73"/78"x H46"/54"
L8'xW85"/90"x H46"/54"

80B77A
80B77B
80B77C
80B77D
80B77E
80B77F
80B77G
80B77H

L47"xW54-60"
L47"xW61-66"
L47"xW67-72"
L47"xW73-78"
L47"xW79-84"
L47"xW85-90"
L47"xW91-96"
L47"xW97-103"

Bimini Top Extension tarpaulin

Kayak Bimini Top

4 BOW Aluminum Square Tube Bimini Top (Aluminum Fitting)

Bimini Extension Canvas



Bimini Top06

Boat & Beach Umbrella

6’ 6’

Material

80D96A 1.8x1.8m180g polyester fabric
 + aluminum

Size

Biminitop Rea Support Pole



Boat Cover07 Boat Cover 08

T-Top Roof Boat Cover

V-Hull Fishing Boats

V-Hull Fishing Boats

V-Hull, Tri Hull Runabouts & Bass

Fishing, Ski, Bass

V-Hull runabouts & Bass. Except cuddy cabin

V-Hull runabouts & Bass. Except cuddy cabin

Runabouts boats cover

Runabouts boats cover

Universal Boat Cover

Four Style Trailable Straps System Available

Pontoon Boat Cover

Pwc Cover

Kayak Boat Cover

Satling Boat Cover



Boat Cover09 Boat Cover 10

26.7''-60''80A51C

Full Outboard Motor Cover

Half Outboard Motor Cover

Center Console Cover

Boat Cover Support Pole

Boat Seat Cover

Kayak Boat Cover

Inflatable Boat Cover



Boat Cover11 Boat Cover 12 

Semi-custom boat cover

Pontoon Boat
(Fit over entire deck area with top down) Euro V-hull Cuddy

Cabin O/b
1. Bow-rails up to 6"-18"(150-450mm),
    reduced cockpit
2. High windshields (900mm in height)
3. Accommodate extended swim platforms

Pro Style Bass Boat O/b
1. Pedestal seats
2. Sewing in motor hoods
3. With or without windshield

V-hull Fish &
Ski Boats O/b
1. Dual console or walk-thru windshield
2. Removable or folded pedestal seats
3. Wide transom boats



Boat Cover13 Boat Cover 14

Souare Bow Center
Console Fishing Boats
1.Center console with heights up
    to 54"(including windscreen)
2.Blunt bow
3.Bow-rails up to 6"(150mm)

V-hull Runabouts O/b
1.Bow-rails under 6"(150mm)
2.Windscreen up to 23"(600mm) in height

Basic V-hull Fishing
Boat O/b
1.Specially designed to fit open boats
2.Removable pedestal seats
3.Fits without windscreen

Euro V-hull Runabouts O/b
1.Open or closed bow-style Runabouts
    and low profile cuddy cabin curved alass
    windshields
2.Bow-rails under 6"(150mm) and
    windscreen up to 23"(600mm) in height

Traditional Ski Boat O/b
1. Low profile v-hull ski boats with flat decks
2. With or without windshield



Boat Cover15 Boat Cover 16

Tri-hull Boats O/b
1.Big "V" wide bow Tri-Hulls
2.Wide walk-thru windshields
3.Bow-rails under 6"(150mm)

Bay Style V-hull Center
Console Fishing Boats O/b
1.Center console with heights up to 54"
    (including windscreen)
2.V-Hull shallow draft hulls with wider beams
3.Bow-rails up to 6"(150mm)

V-hull Cuddy Cabin O/b

T-TOP Boat Cover

1.Bow-rails up to 6"-18"(150-450mm),
    reduced cockpit
2.High windshields (900mm in height)
3.Does not accommodate extended 
    swim platforms

Deck Boats O/b
1. Steering consoles with low or
     no windscreens
2. Low profile full windshields
3. Standard seating

Walk Around Cuddy
Cabin Boats O/b
1.Wide V-Hulls
2.Bow-rails up to 6"-18"(150-450mm)
3.Large cockpit, walk around windshield



Boat Fender 17
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Boat Fender-EVA
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Boat Fender18 Boat Fender 19

G Boat Fender-PVC

Boat Fender-EVA

HTM Boat Fender-PVC

D Boat Fender-PVC
F Boat Fender-PVC

A Boat Fender-PVC

������ �����������������

ModelItem No. Size(inch) Size(cm) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g) Boat Size

G0

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

3.5x13

4.5x16

5.5x20

6.5x23

8.5x27

10x30

9x33

11x40

14x50

16x58

21x68

26x78

16

16

18

20

22

22

350

500

850

950

1800

3000

UP to 3m

3-5m

6-8m

6-8m

8-11m

11-12m

80E01Q

80E01A

80E01B

80E01C

80E01D

80E01E

ModelItem No. Size(inch) Size(cm) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g) Boat Size

D0

D1

D2

D3

80E25A

80E25B

80E25C

80E25D

4.5x16

5.5x20

6.5x23

8.5x27

11x40

14x50

16x58

21x68

16

18

20

20

500

8500

950

1800

3-5m

5-8m

5-8m

8-11m

ModelItem No. Size(inch) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g) Boat Size

HTM2

HTM3

HTM4

6x15

8x20

10x26

20

20

20

1000

2000

3200

3-5m

6-9m

6-9m

80E05E

80E05F

80E05G

ModelItem No. Size(inch) Size(cm) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g) Boat Size

F0

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

4.52x17.7

15.9x24

8.6x24

8.6x29.52

8.6x40.94

11.41x30.7

11.41x42.91

14.96x40.15

14.96x57.08

11.5x45

15x61

22x61

22x75

22x104

29x78

29x109

38x102

38x145

16

20

27

25

27

27

27

27

27

600

1000

1750

2100

2900

3000

4100

5300

7600

UP to 6m

6-9m

6-9m

6-9m

9-12m

9-12m

9-12m

12-15m

18-21m

80E16I

80E16A

80E16B

80E16C

80E16D

80E16E

80E16F

80E16G

80E16H

ModelItem No. Size(inch) Size(cm) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g) Boat Size

A0

A1

A2

A3

A4

8.26x11.02

11.81x14.96

15.35x19.68

18.11x22.83

19.89x24.8

21x28

30x38

39x50

46x58

48x63

20

20

25

25

25

600

1150

2100

3100

4000

UP to 6m

6-9m

6-9m

6-9m

9-12m

80E02S

80E02T

80E02U

80E02V

80E02W
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Boat Fender20 Boat Fender 21

WS Marker Buoy-PVC

S Boat Fender-PVC

Boat Fender

Boat Fender

Dock Fender-PVC

Dock Fender

Item No. Size(inch) Size(cm) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g)

4.5x1680E27A

80E29W 39x16.5x14.5cm 80E29X 39x16x13.5cm

11x40 16 550

ModelItem No. Size(inch) Weight(g)

BC-1

BC-2

80E07D

80E07E

5x20

6x23

1500

1800

ModelItem No. Size(inch) EYE Dia(mm) Weight(g)

WS-3

WS-2

WS-1

80E26A

80E26B

80E26C

D10

D8.5

D6

Size(cm)

D25

D20

D15

10

10

10

320

280

220

������ ��������������������� �����������������



Boat Fender 23Boat Fender22

Fender Cover

Dock Fender Dock Fender

80E29A 26.5x26.5x11cm

80E29Y 43x13x9cm 80E29Z 44x7x9.9cm

80E07A 94.5x4.5x10.5cm

80E30L 120x15x14cm

80E30K 42X15X14cm

80E30C 22.8x22.8x12cm

80E30D

80E30E

32x32x18cm

45.7x45.7x24.4cm

80E30M 28x28x17x9cm

80E30B 27x27x9cm



Collapsible Boat Chair

�����  ��������������������

EVA Kayak Seat

·  Height adjustable

Kayak Accessories 24



Kayak Accessories 26Kayak Accessories25

Kayak Trolley

Kayak Paddle



Over Platform Telescoping Ladders

Over Platform Telescoping Ladders With Handle Bar

Over Platform Telescoping Ladders With Double Tube Steps

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

2

3

4

2

3

4

80F14C

80F14D

80F14E

80F14F

80F14G

80F14H

598

875

1145

598

875

1145

345

370

395

345

370

395

254

254

254

254

254

254

Length

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

3

4

80F14K

80F14L

80F14A

80F14B

875

1145

370

395

254

254

Length

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

3

4

875

1145

370

395

304

304

Length

Boat Ladder 27



Boat Ladder 29

Under Platform Telescoping Ladders Transom Folding Boat Ladders

Pontoon Folding Telescoping Ladders

O/B Swim Platform With Ladder

Folding Telescopic Ladder With Handrails

Dive Ladders

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

3

4

3

4

3

4

860

1125

870

1048

870

1048

430

477

420

440

420

440

340

340

340

340

340

340

Length

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

1+2=3

2+2=4

1+2=3

2+2=4

2+3=5

600

880

600

880

1085

320

450

310

450

605

200

200

235

235

235

Length

Item No. Step Deployed(mm)

1

2

3

4

80F02S

80F02T

80F02U

80F02V

Item No. Step Deployed(mm)

2

3

4

80F02P

80F02Q

80F02R

80F02J

80F02K

80F02L

80F02M

80F02N

80F06A

80F06B

80F14I

80F14J

80F10A

80F10B

80F10C

80F10D

80F10E

80F10F

596

875

1156

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

1+3=4

2+4=6

1230

1955

368

800

254

360

Length

Item No. Step Deployed(mm) Stowed(mm)
Width

Centrum(mm)

3

4

1170

1474

455

477

353

353

Length

Boat Ladder28



Boat Ladder30

Aluminum Boat Ladder

Item No. Step Size

3

4

5

80F01A

80F01B

80F01C

Item No. Step Size

3

4

5

80F09D

80F09F

80F09G

Item No. Step Size

380F09A

Item No. Step Size

3

4

5

7

80F09E

80F09H

80F09I

80F09J



Marine Accessories31 Marine Accessories 32

Contour Low Profile Hatch

Handle Quantity Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Total Height (mm) Deck Thickness (mm) Weight (kg)

71C51D

71C51E

71C51F

71C51N

71C51O

71C51P

71C51Q

71C51R

71C51S

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

210x210

260x260

360x360

421x421

442x442

450x450

507x507

600x600

627x627

276x276

325x325

425x425

486x486

507x507

515x515

572x572

667x667

692x692

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

2.33

2.95

4.52

5.88

6.24

6.38

7.46

9.50

10.0

Contour Low Profile Hatch

Handle Quantity Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Total Height (mm) Deck Thickness (mm) Weight (kg)

71C51G

71C51H

71C51I

71C51L

71C51M 

1

1

2

2

2

176x231

202x347

327x457

392x507

377x507

296x241

412x267

522x392

572x442

572x457

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

15

15

15

15

15

2.20

3.06

5.29

6.30

6.24

Flagship Opening Portlight

Handle Quantity Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Total Height (mm) Deck Thickness (mm) Weight (kg)

71C80A

71C80B

1

1

175x375

175x345

197x397

197x367

44

44

31

31

1.98

1.83

Contour Low Profile Hatch

Handle Quantity Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Total Height (mm) Deck Thickness (mm) Weight (kg)

71C51A

71C51B

71C51C

71C51J

71C51K

1

1

2

2

2

φ278

φ318

φ420

φ480

φ522

φ343

φ383

φ485

φ545

φ587

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

27.5

15

15

15

15

15

2.70

3.30

4.78

5.70

6.25



PE  Waterproof  Tarpaulin 
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Reinforced Angle

Aluminum
rust-proof
buttonhole

High temperature
sealing edge

Opening Portlight

Handle Quantity Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Total Height (mm) Deck Thickness (mm) Weight (kg)

71C80C

71C80D

71C80E

71C80F

71C80G

71C80H

1

1

1

2

1

1

156x303

171x347

171x429

171x627

244x429

251x347

178x235

193x369

193x451

193x649

266x451

273x369

44

44

44

44

44

44

31

31

31

31

31

31

1.66

196

2.34

3.34

2.89

2.48

Inspection Hatches

Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Color

80D99E 358x240

358x240

440x315

440x315

White

Black

Hole Size (mm) Product Size (mm) Color

80D99F 524x278

524x278

606x353

606x353

White

Black

Boat floor mat

������ �����������
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Weight (kg)

Marine Accessories33 Marine Accessories 34



SS Bow Anchor Roller
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Folding Anchor Danforth /Fluke Anchor

Bruce Anchor PVC Coated Anchor

Boat Anchor Kit Folding Anchor Kit Yacht Anchor Mushroom Anchor

Stainless Steel Single Cross Bollard

Marine Accessories35 Marine Accessories 36
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Anchor WindlassSea Anchor Kit

SS BOW Anchor Roller

SS BOW Anchor Roller Solar Panel Holder

Hand Winch

Fishing Rod Holder

Marine Accessories37 Marine Accessories 38



Marine Accessories39

Drink Hold

Cleat Port

Railmount32-41

Rowlocks

Railmount Rod
Holder Extender

Tracmount Kit



Gas Grill

Gas Grill (Regular style)

Gas Grill (mini style)

Gas Grill (Mirror Polished)

Rod Holders All-wheel 
Drive Model

Marine BBQ40 Marine BBQ 41

80Z01A �����������������

80Z01B �����������������

80C03D �������������
������� 80Z03A ���������������
������� 80Z03F �������
������

80Z07A �����������������



Professional design ,maximum capacity is up to 350lbs Ultra durable,constructed with multi-layer
wearable PVC material se new composite double-layer environmental protection materials
The normal working pressure is 10-15psi and themaximum charging pressure is 18PSl Suggested
handbag and repair tools are provided.

Sup Inflatable Surfboard

Water Sports 42



Water Sports 44

Surfboard
Material:EPS+60Z fiberglass+epoxy resin adhesive Professional design,maximum capacity is upto
350 lbs The extra beam in the inner core makes the structurd strong enough Includes three fins for
easy mounting and removal. 

Sup Surfboard

Material:EPS+60Z fiberglass+epoxy resin adhesive ldeal for lake yoga and surfing Professional design,
maximum capacity is up to 350 lbs Additional EVA material increases frictionand improves grip
Includes three fins for easy mounting and removal

Large Anti-Slip Cushioned Deck Pad for
comfort and secure footing
Sport Type: Yoga

Features (3) Bottom Panels Fins
for speed, steering & Maneuverability

Anti-slip cushioned deck
padfor secure footing

Water Sports43


